
The following is in addition to the point accumulated on the Men's Order of Merit
Starting Point Value

8000
6000
3000

10000
British Columbia & Zone

6000
5000
5000
1000

5000
4000PNGA Senior Men's

Major Amateur Events - match play

Other Events (International, North 

BC Senior
Zone Senior

US Senior Amateur stroke play

US Senior Amateur

BC Mid Amateur Championship
BC Master-40 Championship

PNGA Mid-Amateur

2022 British Columbia Golf Men's Senior Order of Merit: Jan. 1st - Dec. 31st
The British Columbia Order of Merit is used for a number of purposes. It helps to identify the top players in 
the province by objectively ranking their performance with a weighted point system.  It also helps players 

plan their schedules. High quality tournaments are an important component in the development of players 
and the order of merit identifies tournaments that provide this important experience. Note points subject to 

review.

Canadian Mid Master
Canadian Senior

Major Amateur Events - stroke play

Purpose


