## 2022 British Columbia Golf Men's Senior Order of Merit: Jan. 1st - Dec. 31st

## **Purpose**

The British Columbia Order of Merit is used for a number of purposes. It helps to identify the top players in the province by objectively ranking their performance with a weighted point system. It also helps players plan their schedules. High quality tournaments are an important component in the development of players and the order of merit identifies tournaments that provide this important experience. **Note points subject to review.** 

## The following is in addition to the point accumulated on the Men's Order of Merit

9				
Major Amateur Events - stroke play	Start	ing Point \		
Canadian Mid Master		8000		
Canadian Senior		6000		
US Senior Amateur stroke play		3000		
Major Amateur Events - match play				
US Senior Amateur		10000		
British Columbia & Zone				
BC Mid Amateur Championship		6000		
BC Master-40 Championship		5000		
BC Senior		5000		
Zone Senior		1000		
Other Events (International, North				
PNGA Mid-Amateur		5000		
PNGA Senior Men's		4000		